
Condensed List of Certified Post-Construction BMP Inspectors* 
*Lexington County has compiled the following condensed list of individuals who have been certified through Clemson’s Post

Construction BMP Inspector Program, are a PE, or work under a PE. This list was generated for your convenience and does not
constitute or imply Lexington County’s endorsement, recommendation or favoring of the individuals on this list. For a full list of
certified Post-Construction BMP Inspectors and to confirm that these certifications are still valid, please see:
www.clemson.edu/extension/water/hybrid-training/bmp/certified.html

Last First Phone Email 
Bergeron Ryan 910.477.4646 rbergeron@withersravenel.com 

Blackmon Bryan 803.320.3220 blackmona1@yahoo.com 
Bobo Jim 843.442.7275 jim@jimboborealestate.com 
Bolduc Brian 843.312.5668 Brian.Bolduc@lakedoctors.com 
Cain Bradley 803.309.0048 Bradley.cain@kci.com 
Clonts Mike 803.463.6568 mikeclonts@gmail.com 
Collum John 803.960.3633 jcollum@jmt.com 
Creel Dwayne 803.606.0388 dcreel@carolinastormwater.com 
Brad Crouch 678.990.0178 bradc@stormsystems.com 
Deep Charlie 803.917.2903 charlie@4dengr.com 
DeVine Madison 803.972.3620 mdevine@fmeconsultants.com 
Edens Garrett 864.569.9000 garrett@in-compliance.net 
Elliott Sean 803.951.3561 selliott@lmes.us 
Everson Evan 540.750.6210 eeverson@crawfordenvironmental.com 
Fleming Sean 843.934.1020 Sean.fleming@lakedoctors.com 
Ford Trey 980.384.3483 trey@dragonflypondworks.com 
Frierson Wayne 803.429.0646 Lakesidestormwater@outlook.com 
Gallimore Erin 919.606.5734 admin@stormwater-sos.com 
Helms Hunter 803.622.2715 Hunter.helms@opterrasolutions.com 
Hoggard Hayden 704.915.7456 hayden.hoggard@atlasengineer.com 
Huggins James 803.760.4624 civilsiteconsultants@gmail.com 
Huismann Scott 704.799.6390 scott.huismann@apexcos.com 
Izard Ben 803.767.2451 bizard@naturchem.net 
Jackson Richard 803.603.0598 richard@jacksoncivileng.com 
Johnson Kevin 803.518.3895 jjpofsc@gmail.com 
Keisler Brittney 803.609.1015 Brittney@rcg-construction.com 
Kellogg Richard 803.849.4441 richardnkellogg@gmail.com 
Klein Conrad 803.806.2683 Irrigationprosc@gmail.com 
Kutzer James 919.745.7900 jkutzer@northstarenv.com 
Lam Daniel 803.447.0293 dlam@coxanddinkins.com 
Livingston Alden 803.760.3437 alivingston@jacobriceeng.com 
McAbee Mark 803.422.5371 mark.mcabee@aol.com 
McLeod Robert bobby.mcleod@terracon.com 
Minshaw Dylan 803.356.0909 dylanm@4dengr.com 
Mitchell Tracy 803-622-5820 TMitchell@BrwnCald.com 
Moore Zach 803.317.7442 Zmoore@greenrisetech.com
Myers David 803.463.5413 dsmyers13@yahoo.com 
Oliver Ernie 803.391.1312 Ernie.oliver@opterrasolutions.com 
Poovey Alex 803.422.9162 alex.poovey@woolpert.com 
Primm Caleb 843.925.6610 Caleb.primm@lakedoctors.com 
Privette Joseph 803.806.2683 Irrigationprosc@gmail.com 
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Rabon Wesley 803.600.3707 Wesleyrabon1@gmail.com 
Rabon Josh 803.798.2820 josh@cecola.com 
Resch Eugene 803.252.3232 Gresch@carlisleassociates.com 
Rhea Jason 803.331.8756 jason@land-power.com 
Richter William 864.449.0035 admin@grassycreekgroup.com 
Rikard Daniel 803.873.6866 drikard@palmettostormwaterservices.com 
Rikard Sammy 803.223.3594 srikard@pbtcomm.net 
Roberts Brian 864-448-0977 brian@lakelandshydroseeding.com 
Roberts Mark 803.791.7528 office@geo1.net 
Rosenau Jon 704.893.5482 jonrosenau@rosenauengineering.com 
Scott Timothy 803.673.2271 essogroupsc@gmail.com 
Scott Brian 803.673.2271 essogroupsc@gmail.com 
Scurry Jared 803.223.3867 jaredscurry@gmail.com 
Shealy Nic   803.605.0811 nshealy@greenrisetech.com 
Simms David 803.269.6948 Chief3283@gmail.com 
Smith Christy 803.315.5316 christy@compliancecentre.net 
Sprague Joel 864.346.3107 jsprague@TRI-ENV.com 
Jordan Suttles 864.237.0891  jsuttles@summit-companies.com 
Taylor Brian 803.351.5189 brian@aqueousenv.com 
Vazquez Grayson 803.960.4915 Pondproinspections@gmail.com 
Veil Steven 813.248.8558 steven.veil@apexcos.com 
Waring Justin 803.356.0909 justin@4dengr.com 
Waters Nick 803.518.2787 Csas2787@gmail.com 
Waters  Austin 803.587.7709 agw12179@gmail.com 
Watcher Jacob 864.237.0891 jwatcher@teamues.com 
Wells Josiah 864.285.666 JWells@g3engineering.org 
Whitfield Andy 803.521.3195 awhitfield@fmeconsultants.com 
Wilson James 803.727.6298 mwilsonhort@gmail.com 
Wilson William 843.209.6447 wwilson@sabinc.net 
Wilson Benjamin 803.309.5085 ben.wilson@jjech.com 
Wright Kerry 704.726.8417 kwright@nalandscape.com 
Zavislak Michael 803.238.1080 mzavislak@summit-companies.com 

 


